
Bezirksmeisterschaft Groka - T05 2024
03.+08.+09.+10.03.2024     in SSC Werl + SSC Soest Süd DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:57 Uhr Gesamt

1  1905 PolSV Dortmund 1 1104 Ringen

97 Markus Wesemann 370

93 Karsten Schwarz 369

92 Sebastian Dunkel 365

2  1905 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 1 1052 Ringen

73 Matthias Reen 363

74 René Sekulla 360

75 Arvid Klaudt 329

3  1905 PolSV Dortmund 2 1026 Ringen

101 Björn Hepfer 363

95 Stamatios Stamenitis 344

99 Tim Wirl 319

4  1905 SSC Werl e.V. 1 1007 Ringen

58 Gerd-Dieter Künstler 369

62 Dieter Micklisch 352

60 Richard Kuchcinski 286

5  1905 SSV Bad Westernkotten 2 898 Ringen

85 Thomas Osburg 326

83 Matthias Ostermann 312

79 Michael Schmitz 260

6  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 867 Ringen

7  1905 SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 717 Ringen

8  1905 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 657 Ringen

9  5405 SGes Neubeckum e.V. 0 Ringen



Bezirksmeisterschaft Groka - T05 2024
03.+08.+09.+10.03.2024     in SSC Werl + SSC Soest Süd DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:57 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 92 Sebastian Dunkel  1905 PolSV Dortmund 1 83 98 181 84 100 184 365

2 46 Philipp Lohmann  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 70 87 157 78 90 168 325

3 30 Kai Hoffmann  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 60 82 142 82 99 181 323

4 99 Tim Wirl  1905 PolSV Dortmund 2 72 93 165 80 74 154 319



Bezirksmeisterschaft Groka - T05 2024
03.+08.+09.+10.03.2024     in SSC Werl + SSC Soest Süd DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen II Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:57 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 97 Markus Wesemann  1905 PolSV Dortmund 1 87 99 186 87 97 184 370

2 101 Björn Hepfer  1905 PolSV Dortmund 2 79 95 174 89 100 189 363

3 87 Andrey Rudi  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 83 100 183 82 96 178 361

4 95 Stamatios Stamenitis  1905 PolSV Dortmund 2 79 97 176 72 96 168 344

5 83 Matthias Ostermann  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 58 93 151 69 92 161 312

6 60 Richard Kuchcinski  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 89 100 189 16 81 97 286



Bezirksmeisterschaft Groka - T05 2024
03.+08.+09.+10.03.2024     in SSC Werl + SSC Soest Süd DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:58 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 93 Karsten Schwarz  1905 PolSV Dortmund 1 86 91 177 92 100 192 369

2 74 René Sekulla  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 85 97 182 80 98 178 360

3 89 Muamer Redzovic  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 74 92 166 90 100 190 356

4 3 Stergios Theriakis  5320 PolSV Bork e.V. 71 95 166 82 95 177 343

5 31 Kai Schiereck  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 2 68 96 164 73 100 173 337

6 45 Hans-Jörg Theune  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 65 95 160 76 96 172 332

7 75 Arvid Klaudt  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 62 90 152 80 97 177 329

8 29 Hartmut Jürgens  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 65 84 149 72 96 168 317

9 63 Georgia Theresia Mikos  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 60 83 143 78 93 171 314
10 82 Wilhelm Klostermann  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 59 92 151 43 68 111 262
11 79 Michael Schmitz  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 82 92 174 33 53 86 260
12 28 Michael Wedemeyer  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 53 86 139 44 44 88 227
13 72 Tristan Albers  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 41 63 104 58 48 106 210



Bezirksmeisterschaft Groka - T05 2024
03.+08.+09.+10.03.2024     in SSC Werl + SSC Soest Süd DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen IV Seite: 1

Stand: 10.03.2024 15:58 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 58 Gerd-Dieter Künstler  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 84 97 181 88 100 188 369

2 37 Peter Herhaus  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 81 96 177 90 100 190 367

3 73 Matthias Reen  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 85 96 181 83 99 182 363

4 62 Dieter Micklisch  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 76 96 172 80 100 180 352

5 96 Klaus Wißmann  1905 PolSV Dortmund 67 90 157 75 96 171 328

6 76 Klaus Vogt  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 84 97 181 57 90 147 328

7 85 Thomas Osburg  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 63 92 155 74 97 171 326

8 41 Toni Rösch  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. 51 90 141 68 83 151 292

9 103 Joachim Klewin  1905 PolSV Dortmund 85 59 144 60 84 144 288
10 50 Bernd Wälter  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 40 91 131 64 85 149 280


